
Position Bib Name Time Team Name


1 1003 Isabel Cardi 00:17:56 Dickinson


2 1005 Elaina Clancy 00:18:05 Dickinson


3 1008 Madison Garber 00:19:11 Dickinson


4 1019 Allyson Yanega 00:19:17 Dickinson


5 1017 Amiyah Priebe 00:19:27 Dickinson


6 1029 Alexis Salerno 00:19:32 Franklin & Marshall


7 1039 Kathrin O'Brien 00:19:38 Gettysburg


8 1001 Sammy Jo Barnes 00:19:42 Dickinson


9 1015 Myra Naqvi 00:19:46 Dickinson


10 1013 Lilianna Matala 00:19:47 Dickinson


11 1025 Emma Kline 00:19:49 Franklin & Marshall


12 1018 Sarah Yanega 00:19:54 Dickinson


13 1028 Elizabeth O'Connell 00:19:57 Franklin & Marshall


14 1031 Amanda Addesso 00:20:00 Gettysburg


15 1027 Grace Miske 00:20:01 Franklin & Marshall


16 1020 Alysse Danyi 00:20:11 Franklin & Marshall


17 1002 Laura Berman 00:20:31 Dickinson


18 1011 Charlotte Kratovil-Lavelle 00:20:32 Dickinson


19 1035 Amy Cantrell 00:20:40 Gettysburg


20 1004 Elizabeth Cassell 00:20:44 Dickinson


21 1030 June Sanchez 00:20:46 Franklin & Marshall


22 1041 Francesca Proto 00:20:51 Gettysburg


23 1042 Claira Royce 00:20:53 Gettysburg


24 1045 Emily Trout 00:20:54 Gettysburg


25 1016 Olivia Oligny-Leggett 00:20:58 Dickinson


26 1043 Keara Skae 00:21:00 Gettysburg


27 1009 Molly Heron 00:21:15 Dickinson


28 1032 May Berger 00:21:20 Gettysburg


29 1023 Laura Greene 00:21:20 Franklin & Marshall


30 1024 Kate Henderson 00:21:24 Franklin & Marshall


31 1010 Julia Hoffritz 00:21:28 Dickinson


32 1038 Rachel Nori 00:21:39 Gettysburg


33 1007 Isabel Crawford 00:22:00 Dickinson


34 1037 Rachel Fischler 00:22:39 Gettysburg


35 1033 Emma Bernstein 00:23:37 Gettysburg






Division: Women

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank

Team Name: DICKINSON

Team Score: 15

1 1003 Isabel Cardi     17:56 1

2 1005 Elaina Clancy     18:05 2

3 1008 Madison Garber     19:11 3

4 1019 Allyson Yanega     19:17 4

5 1017 Amiyah Priebe     19:27 5

6 1001 Sammy Jo Barnes     19:42 7

7 1015 Myra Naqvi     19:46 8

Team Name: FRANKLIN & MARSHALL

Team Score: 48

1 1029 Alexis Salerno     19:32 6

2 1025 Emma Kline     19:49 9

3 1028 Elizabeth O'Connell     19:57 10

4 1027 Grace Miske     20:01 11

5 1020 Alysse Danyi     20:11 12

6 1030 June Sanchez     20:46 13

7 1023 Laura Greene     21:20 14

Place  Score   Team Name

  1      15    DICKINSON

  2      48    FRANKLIN & MARSHALL



Division: Women

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank

Team Name: FRANKLIN & MARSHALL

Team Score: 21

1 1029 Alexis Salerno     19:32 1

2 1025 Emma Kline     19:49 3

3 1028 Elizabeth O'Connell     19:57 4

4 1027 Grace Miske     20:01 6

5 1020 Alysse Danyi     20:11 7

6 1030 June Sanchez     20:46 9

7 1023 Laura Greene     21:20 14

Team Name: GETTYSBURG

Team Score: 36

1 1039 Kathrin O'Brien     19:38 2

2 1031 Amanda Addesso     20:00 5

3 1035 Amy Cantrell     20:40 8

4 1041 Francesca Proto     20:51 10

5 1042 Claira Royce     20:53 11

6 1045 Emily Trout     20:54 12

7 1043 Keara Skae     21:00 13

Place  Score   Team Name

  1      21    FRANKLIN & MARSHALL

  2      36    GETTYSBURG



Division: Women

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank

Team Name: DICKINSON

Team Score: 15

1 1003 Isabel Cardi     17:56 1

2 1005 Elaina Clancy     18:05 2

3 1008 Madison Garber     19:11 3

4 1019 Allyson Yanega     19:17 4

5 1017 Amiyah Priebe     19:27 5

6 1001 Sammy Jo Barnes     19:42 7

7 1015 Myra Naqvi     19:46 8

Team Name: GETTYSBURG

Team Score: 48

1 1039 Kathrin O'Brien     19:38 6

2 1031 Amanda Addesso     20:00 9

3 1035 Amy Cantrell     20:40 10

4 1041 Francesca Proto     20:51 11

5 1042 Claira Royce     20:53 12

6 1045 Emily Trout     20:54 13

7 1043 Keara Skae     21:00 14

Place  Score   Team Name

  1      15    DICKINSON

  2      48    GETTYSBURG


